Division
5U Boys
5U/6U Girls
5U Boys
5U Boys
5U Boys
5U Boys
5U Boys
5U/6U Girls
5U/6U Girls
5U/6U Girls
10U Boys
6U Boys
8U Girls
6U Boys
8U Girls
6U Boys
12U Girls
VIP
14U Boys
14U Girls
14U Boys
12UB Extra
10U Girls
12U Girls
10U Girls
5U/6U Girls
5U/6U Girls
7U Boys
10UG Extra
10U Boys
10U Boys
6U Boys
10U Boys
7U Girls
12U Boys
12U Girls
7U Boys
8U Boys
8U Boys
7U Boys

Coach
Arees Akoubian
Arees Akoubian

Greg Stowers
Ashley Sweeney
Christi Pobst
Mike Lemmon
Tom Davidson
Brandon Lyons
lan Heisler
William Mayville
William Mayville
Erick Godel
Erick Godel
Mary Herrera
Mary Herrera
Ryan DelLany
Michelle Maglinti
Inga Miliauskas
Jeremy Robinson
Saleem Aaron
Saleem Aaron
Saleem Aaron
Bob Grundmeyer
Rob Rasmussen
Steve Norton
Courtney Nguyen
Kayla Welch
Liane Daye
Jodi Young
Thomas Johnson
Victor Maciel
Matthew Fluck
Matthew Fluck
Christi Pobst
Bob Grundmeyer
Xavier Castellano
Brandon Farmer
Dylan Largent
Yvonne Waters
Nicole Duran

Ti

AYSO Region 117 Picture Day Schedule

ime
8:00 AM
8:08 AM
8:16 AM
8:24 AM
8:32 AM
8:40 AM
8:48 AM
8:56 AM
9:04 AM
9:12 AM
9:20 AM
9:28 AM
9:36 AM
9:44 AM
9:52 AM
10:00 AM
10:08 AM
10:16 AM
10:24 AM
10:32 AM
10:40 AM
10:48 AM
10:56 AM
11:04 AM
11:12 AM
11:20 AM
11:28 AM
11:36 AM
11:44 AM
11:52 AM
12:00 PM
12:08 PM
12:16 PM
12:24 PM
12:32 PM
12:40 PM
12:48 PM
12:56 PM
1:04 PM
1:12 PM

Game Time

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
1:30 PM
11:00 AM
3:00 PM
11:00 AM
3:00 PM
11:00 AM
8:00 AM
TBD
BYE
8:15 AM
12:00 PM
3:30 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:45 PM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
12:00 PM

Game Location
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7U Girls Ashley Stowers 1:20 PM 2:00 PM
7U Girls Denise Lang 1:28 PM 2:00 PM
12U Boys Matt Amalong 1:36 PM 12:00 PM
10U Boys Brad Arave 1:44 PM 12:00 PM
10U Girls Chris Nielsen 1:52 PM 3:00 PM
11UB Extra Daniel Recalde 2:00 PM 10:00 AM
10UB Extra Scott Jones 2:08 PM 10:15 AM
7U Boys Greg Swanson 2:16 PM 1:00 PM
7U Girls Ryan Goldstein 2:24 PM 1:00 PM
8U Boys Pat Baldree 2:32 PM 3:00 PM
8U Boys Lucy Corey 2:40 PM 3:00 PM
11UG Extra Ray Egan 2:48 PM BYE
8U Boys Richelle Parker 2:56 PM BYE
14UG Extra  Matthew Archbold 3:04 PM TBD
8U Girls Jess Applegate 3:12 PM 4:00 PM
8U Girls Evanicio Costa 3:20 PM 4:00 PM

12U Boys Rebecca Quist 3:28 PM 2:00 PM



